W3E232M16S-XSTX
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
December 2005
Rev. 1
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
PRELIMINARY*
2x32Mx16bit DDR SDRAM

White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
PRELIMINARY*
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
DDR SDRAM
CONFIGURATION, 2x32M x 16
2.5V Power Supply
DATA RATE (MHz)
200 = DDR200
250 = DDR266
266 = DDR333
400 = DDR400
PACKAGE:
ST = Stacked TSOP
DEVICE GRADE:
I  = In dus tri al -40°C to +85°C
C = Com mer cial 0°C to +70°C
RoHS Compliance
Blank = Not RoHS compliant
G = RoHS compliant
 W  3 E  232M 16  S - XXX  ST  X  X
W3E232M16S-XSTX
22 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
December 2005
Rev. 1
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
PRELIMINARY*
Document Title
64Mx16bit DDR SDRAM
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date
Rev 0 Initial Release February 2005 Advanced
Rev 1 Change (All pages)
1.1 Add AC and DC electrical data
1.2 Add Product description and functionality
1.3 Add revision page
1.4 Change status to Preliminary
December 2005 Preliminary